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The 1973 Piedmonl Varsity Football Team
had a disappointing, but not entirely unpro-
ductive, year. The 35-man squad, made up
of 17 seniors, 16 juniors and 2 sophomores,
was led by returning All-League performers
Joe Leadem and Mike Bartlett,

With an overall record of 3 wins and 6 losses,
the Scots rarely lost by more than one touch-
down, The best performance of the year came
against the League Champion Miramonte
Matadors, whom the Scots batlled to a 7-7
tie until the Mats scored a TD in the last 34
seconds,
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Varsity
Scoreboard

Skyline

Pacifica 0
Alhambra 19

Acalanes q

Albany ]
Las Lomas 15
Campolindo 7
Del Valle 13

Miramonte 13
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Jim Yamada®
Sid Priday
Roger McElrath
Dan Baradon®
Matt Lempres
Joe Chellew
Joe Leadem
John Moxon
Dave Zischke
Bob Frei®
Doug Lisser
Gary Kessler
Craig Yamagishi
Ben Lawrence
Kim Pencovic®
Jack Raichart
Mike Bartlett
Curt Forderer
Bob Hoffman
Steve Crinnion
Pete Andrew
John Leadem
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Hugh Nielson
Jack Coey

Chris Budge
Dave Branson®®
Bruce Donaldson
Kurt Wharton
Art Seavey
Marcus Rohrbasser
Shawn Bobbitt
Bob Ziegler
Pete Logan
Craig Estudillo
Doug Miller
Hunter Manson
Joe Sullivan
Bob Muenter
Kevin McNair
Scott Taylor
Jay Nutting
Glenn Hoit
injured for season
not pictured

LB
LG
LG
LT
U
LG
RT
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RT
Cc

TE
GE
TE
GT
RG

6-1
6-1
6-0
6-2
6-1
5-10
6-5
6-0
6-2
6-3
6-1
5-10
6-1
6-1
6-0

Head Coach”’

Assistant Coach

Head Trainer
Manager
Assistant
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TAYLOR

THIRD ROW; Coach Maggi, Chamberlain,

Cullom, Fenton, Morutzki, Johnstan, Jones

Huxman, Nash, LeGris, Uq'un, Hittleman,

R Mallory, Daniels, Coach Ransome.

SECOND ROW; Liang, Robinson, Tomsic,

; Taylor, Moreira, Gimbal, Axtell, Landry,
: atklm__&mwmm.rmw,

The Junior Scots had a good year.
They finished in third place with a
record of 6-2, the best record that
a JV team has had at Piedmont in

many a year,

This year's team was coached by
Dave Maggi and Clark Ransome .,
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